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Date  Activity  Class  

Wednesday, July 1, 2015  Fees Due Fall  D2, D3, D4, BSDH 
Summer 3 students 

Monday, July 6, 2015 Classes Begin   
Classes Begin (Summer 3)  

D2, D3, D4 
BSDH students 

Monday, July 27- Friday, July 31, 
2015 

Orientation Week  D1  

Saturday, August 1, 2015  Tuition and Fees Fall   D1  

Monday, August 3, 2015 Classes Begin Fall D1  

Monday, August 10, 2015 Tuition and Fees due, last day to 
register 

All Hygiene Students 

Wednesday, August 12-Friday, 
August 14, 2015  

Orientation Week New BSDH, MDH 
who entered Spring 
and Fall 2014 

Monday, August 17, 2015 Classes Begin MDH 

Monday, September 7, 2015 Holiday  

Monday, September 7- Friday, 
September 11, 2015 

Fall Break D2, D3, D4 Students 

Monday, October 12-Friday, 
October 16, 2015 

Fall Break D1, BSDH Students 

Monday, October 26, 2015 Spring Registration opens for 
veteran students 

 

Monday, November 2, 2015 Spring Registration opens for all 
students 

 

Wednesday, November 25, 2015  Thanksgiving Break Begins  All Students  

Friday, November 27, 2015  Thanksgiving Break Ends  All Students 

Friday, December 4, 2015 Last Day of Classes  All Dental Hygiene, 
D1, D2 

Friday, December 4, 2015 All Grades Due for Graduating 
Students 

MDH, Hold-over D4 

Monday, December 7 - Friday, 
December 11, 2015  

Final Exam Week All Dental Hygiene, 
D1, D2 

Friday, December 11, 2015  Graduation   MDH students, 
Hold- over D4 
students 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 ALL GRADES DUE FOR 
COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY – 
Non-graduating students   

 

Friday, December 18, 2015 Last Day of Fall Term/Clinic  D1, D2,D3, D4, 
Hygiene that are not 
graduating 

Monday, December 21, 2015- 
Friday, December 25, 2015  

  
University Holiday (Offices 
Closed)  

 All Students 

  
Friday, January 1, 2016  

  
University Holiday  

 
All Students 

Monday, January 4, 2016 Tuition and Fees Due Spring 1   All Students 

Monday, January 4, 2016  Classes Resume – Spring All Students 



Monday, January 18, 2016  University Holiday (Offices 
Closed)  

 All Students 

Monday, March 14- Friday, March 
18, 2016  

Spring Break D1, D2, D3, D4  
All Hygiene Students 

Friday, March 25, 2016  University Holiday (Offices 
Closed)  

 All Students 

Monday, April 25, 2016 Fall registration opens for Veteran 
students 

 

Monday, May 2, 2016 Fall registration opens for all 
students 

 

Friday, May 13, 2016 Last Day of Clinic D4 Students 

Friday, May 13, 2016  Grades Due by Noon  For 
Graduating Students 

D4 Students 

Friday, May 20, 2016  Graduation – D4 and Graduating 
Dental Hygiene 

D4, Graduating 
Dental Hygiene 

Monday, May 30, 2016 Memorial Day (Offices Closed)   All Students 

Friday, June 17, 2016 Last Day of Classes/Clinic D1, D2, D3 Students 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 ALL GRADES DUE FOR 
COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY  
Non-graduating students   

D1, D2, D3 

 


